

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26148/2008

BARE CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL,D.Y.PATIL ARTS,COM.& SC.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Abha R. Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete.

Served respondents have filed counter affidavit.

No request for counter affidavit by other respondents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar