

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26148/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 26/06/2008 in LPA No. 119/2007 & WP No. 497/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

BARE CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL, D.Y.PATIL ARTS, COM. & SC. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 30/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.P. Apte, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.
Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv.

Ms. Aparajita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay V. Kharde, Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after three weeks.

(Ravi P Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master