

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 26148/2008

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 26/06/2008 in LPA No. 119/2007 in WP No. 497/2007 passed by the High Court Of Bombay)

BARE CHANDRAKANT RAJARAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRINCIPAL, D.Y. PATIL ARTS, COM. & SC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for impleadment and permission to file additional documents and permission to urge addl. grounds)
(For final disposal)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv. (Not present)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave, Adv. (Not present)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears.

List after three weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master